Name
Gavin
Craig
Christopher
Bryan
Matt
Chris
Ashley
Adam
John
David
Charlotte
Paul
Niall

Ho Yin
Chun Yin
Ryan
Miles
Gavin
Peter
Reece
Michael
Sean
Calum
Kenny
Xuefan
Edyta
Ryan
Alexander
Jack
Patrick
Wojciech
Chris
Alix
Cherith
Karim
Keir
Louis
Ryan
Calum
Lee
Xiaoxin
Jon
Anna
Jody
Ben
Aaron
Jama
Paul
Matt
Mateusz
Duncan
Tommy
Emma
Balazs
David
Ben
Nadeem
Svilen
Miles
Steven
Patrick
Daniel
Arash
Ross

lan
Graham
Clark

MAGUIRE
HOWIESON
WHEELER
KWAN
WARE
DORAN
ROBINSON
NUTLAND
MCcBEATH
MCcBEATH
CAREY
MCCREERY
CAMERON
LEE

YU
FELLOWS
ROSS
RUMGAY
CLEMINSON
Lo

FRASER
DOHERTY
MAIN
LINDSAY
LU
SCHMID
CROWLEY
FORSHAW
DEMPSEY
GREEN
PLACEK
PRICE
BELL
GRAHAM
KHASSAL
MORTON
PRICE
JENKINS
MORRISON
FARRANT
YANG
CHEUNG
HURSEY
BEVINGTON
WILLSON
BEECH
DENNISON
JAMIESON
MAN
MIKOSZ
WRAIGHT
GRITTON
TOVEY
SZUCS
AVERY
AVERY
AHMED
ANDREEV
BENJAMIN
GALLAGHER
GARLICK
HUTCHINSON
KHOZOEE
LINGARD
MCPHERSON
PLAYLE
ROSS

Cty
IRL
SCO
SCo
SX
DO
NP
IRL
WO
HA
HA
WAL
IRL
SCo
Sy
ND
ST
SX
SCO

WAL

SCo
SCO
WA

Ha
WAL
SX
LA

HA
AV
Mi
LA
Mi
SCO
DV
WAL
SCo
Dv
MON
DV
WAL
WA
WA
CH

Nd
WA
HE
ND
HE

WAL
WAL
WAL
La

LA
La

HA
Du

HA
Du

La

NN W}
NN Y Liverpool

37
16

29
29

16

12
12

(o)}

o

%3 Aldershot

38
38

21

29

21
21
21

Bristol

22

27
27

22

Open Doubles

3
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s 3T 8 8 &8 g
3 8 a = ] a
29
29
22
35
22
75
7
11
11
35
75
7
05
6
6
4
4
1
1
05
0
0
0
0
0
0

Highlighted players indicate those currently occupying the prize money positions

Blackpool

London

u v @ TOTAL

45
38
38
37
37
36.5
33
29
29
29
22
22
22
21
21
16
14.5
14
12
12
11
11
10.5
7.5
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Julie
Zoltan
David
Craig
Rory

BYRNE
KULICS
O'CONNELL
PREECE
SCOTT

Open Doubles

SO 0 0
HUN 0
SO 0 0
WO 0
SX 0

Highlighted players indicate those currently occupying the prize money positions
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